
March 15, 2020 

A Look at the Present 
 

Sunday, March 15 - Family Fund and World Evangelism Offering 

8:30 A.M. and 10:50 A.M. Worship 

 Worship Service Pastor Dan Powell 

9:45 A.M. Sunday School Classes 

 Children's Church - 3 years to 2nd Grade 

12:30 P.M. International Dinner/Fellowship Hall 

 

Monday, March 16 

 

Tuesday, March 17 

 

Wednesday, March 18 

6:30 P.M. Corporate Prayer Service 

7:00 P.M. 1 Timothy 2:1-4, 8 Part 3 Pastor Dan Powell 

 Rainbows/Missionettes/Royal Rangers/UnSinged 

 

Thursday, March 19 

10:30 A.M. Prayer in Sanctuary 

6:30 P.M. Praise and Worship Team practice 

 

Friday, March 20 

2:30 P.M. EleVate/youth meet at Calvary 

 

Saturday, March 21 

 

Sunday, March 22 

8:30 A.M. and 10:50 A.M. Worship 

 Worship Service Pastor Dan Powell 

9:45 A.M. Sunday School Classes 

 Children's Church - 3 years to 2nd Grade 

 Youth Return to Calvary from EleVate 

 Sign up for Paint N Pop deadline 

 Bring individually wrapped candy to Calvary 
 

 

In the event, we cancel service; we will notify WHIO news 

station. Please check for announcements in inclement weather. 

 

 

 

 

A Look at the Future 
 
Hispano de Oración y Confraternidad, Domingos  9:45 A.M. 

Construyendo juntos una relación con Dios en Español 

Oración y compañerismo los Domingos a las 9:45 A.M., 

Confraternidad Pasillo. 

 
International Dinner - Sunday, March 15, 2020 at 12:30 P.M. 

 

EleVate 2020 Youth Conference - Midnight 

Fri, Mar 20, 2020 5:00 P.M. to Sun, Mar 22, 2020 9:00 A.M. 

 

Paint N Pop Sun, Mar 29 4:00 P.M. 

The women of the Group are meeting from 4:00 P.M. to 6:30 P.M. in 

the Fellowship Hall. Cost is $20 per person, light snacks, dessert, 

water, and pop will be provided. Please sign up by March 22 at 

Commitment Corner. 

 

Open Prayer Meeting - Wed, Apr 1 at 7:00 P.M. 

Everyone is encouraged and invited to come and pray for our 

church, our city, and our country. 

 
Friends Day and Palm Sunday Sun, April 5 

Invite your friends and family to join us for Friends Day. Commit to 

invite my Friends to Calvary! Commit to invest my time to Connect! 

Commit to initiate new friendships! 

 
Annual Easter Egg Hunt Sun, April 5 12:30 P.M. 

We need donations of individually wrapped candy or pre-stuffed 

plastic eggs by Sunday, March 22. We can't do it without all your 

donations and time!! 

 
Good Friday - April 10, 2020 

 

Resurrection Sunday, April 12, 2020 

 
Teacher Appreciation Day - Sunday, April 26, 2020 

Invite your family and friends to join us as we celebrate our teachers 

who pour into our spiritual lives every week. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other Information 

 

* Shop AmazonSmile and Amazon will donate to Calvary!! 

* For text donations - Text Calvaryobc to 73256 (Realm) 

* Executive Leadership Team (ELT) Meeting Tue, Mar 24, 2020. 

 


